VEHICLE AUCTION REPORT PAGE:
EQUIPMENT NUMBER: 324-2025

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION: 2016 Ford F-550
VIN NUMBER: 1FDUF5HT6GEA85219

COLOR: RED RADIO: undefined
AIR CONDITIONING: YES CRUISE CONTROL: NO
ENGINE SIZE: 6.7L Diesel TRANSMISSION SIZE: Six Speed Automatic

TIRE SIZES: LT225/70R19.5 AND LT225/70R19.5

FUEL TYPE: Diesel

PRIMARY METER TYPE: Odometer

CURRENT METER READING: 107,566 LIFE-TO-DATE METER: 107,566

Scheduled Maintenance

02/27/2025 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
08/26/2024 Scheduled Service PM-B SERVICE
07/25/2023 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
01/23/2023 Scheduled Service PM-B SERVICE
08/11/2022 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
07/11/2022 Scheduled Service PM-L SERVICE
01/24/2022 Scheduled Service PM-B SERVICE
09/09/2021 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
06/22/2021 Scheduled Service PM-B SERVICE
06/17/2021 Scheduled Service PM-B SERVICE
03/15/2021 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
12/17/2020 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
09/01/2020 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
06/02/2020 Scheduled Service PM-B SERVICE
03/02/2020 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
12/17/2019 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
09/05/2019 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
06/24/2019 Scheduled Service PM-B SERVICE
03/13/2019 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
01/18/2019 Scheduled Service Miscelanous
01/16/2019 Scheduled Service PM-B SERVICE
10/18/2018 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
06/21/2018 Scheduled Service PM-B SERVICE
03/16/2018 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
02/21/2018 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
10/03/2017 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
07/10/2017 Scheduled Service PM-A SERVICE
07/12/2017 Scheduled Service PM-B SERVICE
03/27/2017 Scheduled Service PM-B SERVICE
Other Repairs
06/24/2025 Diagnosis Assembly Eng Diesel
05/21/2025 Diagnosis System Eng Diesel
05/22/2025 Replace Misc Parts Eng Diesel
04/21/2025 Diagnosis System Eng Diesel
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04/21/2025
04/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025
01/28/2025
01/28/2025
11/19/2024
11/12/2024
10/22/2024
09/20/2024
09/19/2024
08/26/2024
08/26/2024
08/26/2024
08/28/2024
08/27/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/20/2024
08/11/2024
08/08/2024
07/31/2024
07/28/2024
08/03/2024
07/29/2024
07/24/2024
05/16/2024
05/15/2024
05/03/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
03/18/2024
03/19/2024
03/19/2024
03/19/2024
03/20/2024
03/18/2024
03/18/2024
03/19/2024
03/13/2024
03/14/2024
03/04/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/28/2024
01/31/2024
01/31/2024

Other Repairs

Replace Misc Parts Eng Intak Diesl
Diagnosis Misc Parts Access General
Diagnosis Assembly Eng Diesel

Diagnosis System Eng Diesel

Test Drive System Eng Diesel
Install/Remove DECAL Body Trks/Cars
Install/Remove Misc Parts Body Interior
Diagnosis Assembly Eng Diesel

Re-Enforce Regenartion Eng Diesel
Replace Battery Charging System
Diagnosis Battery Charging System
Diagnosis Assembly Eng Diesel

Inspect System Eng Diesel

Replace CoverEngineTime Eng Diesel
Diagnosis System Eng Diesel

Repair Regan Emission System

Replace All Tire Light Tire / Tube

Replace Front Wiper Windshiel Glass-Component
Replace Rear Brake Disc Pad Brakes Hyd
Replace Strobe Lite Asy Accessory Fire
Replace Washer Windshie Glass-Component
Quality Check System Steering

Replace Switch W/S Wipe Glass-Component
Replace Front Bulb Headlight Light System
Diagnosis Assembly ChargingSys Aux
Diagnosis Misc Parts Body Interior
Replace Left Bulb Headlight Light System
Wiring Repair Wiring Interior Body Interior
Replace Battery Charging System

Replace Misc Parts Accessory Fire

Road Service Battery Charging System
Repair Door Handle Body Trks/Cars
Delivering Unit City Hall Delivery/Pickup
Diagnosis System Eng Cooling

Inspect System Trans Auto

Test Drive System Trans Auto

Inspect PRE TRIP INSPEC Inspections
Inspect System Axle Rear Drive

Inspect System Drive Shaft

Inspect System Trans Auto

Jump Start Battery Cranking System

Pick Up Unit Vendor Delivery/Pickup
Replace NozzleW/S Wash Glass-Component
Test Drive System Trans Auto

Repair Cont Ride Heigh Suspension
Replace Asm Transaxle Trans Auto
Delivering Unit Vendor Delivery/Pickup
Adjust Adjuster Brake Brakes Hyd

Inspect System Drive Shaft

Replace Misc Parts Body Interior

Test Drive System Trans Auto

Test Drive TEST DRIVE Driveability
Diagnosis System Eng Cooling

Replace Hose Bypass Eng Cooling
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01/31/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/05/2024
09/26/2023
09/02/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/26/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/26/2023
07/26/2023
07/26/2023
07/25/2023
07/13/2023
07/06/2023
06/14/2023
06/14/2023
04/08/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/05/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/26/2023
01/24/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/24/2023
01/26/2023
01/24/2023
12/21/2022
09/16/2022
09/09/2022
08/18/2022
08/18/2022
08/18/2022
08/18/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022
01/25/2022
01/27/2022
01/25/2022
01/25/2022

Other Repairs

ZZZ VA State Insp Inspections

Fill Fluids Fluid Coolant Eng Cooling
Replace Misc Parts Access General
Diagnosis Battery Cranking System
Diagnosis Washer Windshie Glass-Component
Repair Washer Windshie Glass-Component
Replace Misc Parts Access General
Replace Battery Cranking System
Install/Remove Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Fill Fluids System Transfer Case

Flush System Axle Hub

Repair Light Interior Light System
Repair Misc Parts Body Interior

Repair Regan Emission System

Replace Front Brake Disc Pad Brakes Hyd
Replace Light Exterior Light System
Replace Misc Parts Tire / Tube

Test Drive Road Test Inspections
Diagnosis System Charging System
Repair Misc Parts Accessory Fire

Inspect New Vehicle Ins Inspections
Test Drive TEST DRIVE Driveability
Diagnosis System Eng Cooling

Replace Misc Parts Body Interior
Replace NozzleW/S Wash Glass-Component
Diagnosis System Accessory Fire

Repair Assembly Eng Diesel

Replace Control Arm Suspension
Replace Lever Turn Sign Light System
Replace Line Coolant Eng Cooling
Replace Pump Engine Wat Eng Cooling
Test Drive System Eng Cooling

ZZZ VA State Insp Inspections
Install/Remove Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Remove Misc Parts Eng Cooling

Repair Misc Parts Body Interior

Repair Regan Emission System

Replace Filter Trans Auto

Replace Misc Parts Eng Diesel

Replace Radiator Eng Cooling

Replace Right Bulb Headlight Light System
Diagnosis System Eng Diesel

Diagnosis Light Exterior Light System
Delivering Unit City Hall Delivery/Pickup
Diagnosis Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Install/Remove Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Repair Seat Complete Body Interior
Repair Regan Emission System

Replace Battery Charging System

Road Service Battery Charging System
Repair Misc Parts Accessory Fire

Repair Misc Parts Eng Diesel

Replace Rear Tire Heavy Tire / Tube

ZZZ VA State Insp Inspections
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11/12/2021
11/08/2021
11/09/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
09/20/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/25/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/02/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/20/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/20/2021
07/13/2021
07/16/2021
07/13/2021
07/14/2021
07/13/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
06/21/2021
06/21/2021
06/22/2021
06/18/2021
05/30/2021
05/18/2021
05/15/2021
05/04/2021
05/07/2021
05/07/2021
04/16/2021
03/24/2021
03/25/2021
03/17/2021
03/16/2021
03/16/2021
03/16/2021
03/19/2021
03/16/2021
03/16/2021
03/17/2021
03/17/2021
03/17/2021
02/23/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021

Pick Up Unit Vendor Delivery/Pickup
Replace Gasket Pan Trans Auto
Replace Rear Brake Disc Pad Brakes Hyd
Replace Seat Belt Safety Equipmen
Diagnosis Mirror Glass-Component
Install/Remove Misc Parts Steering
Diagnosis Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Repair Misc Parts Body Interior
Replace Bulb Headlight Light System
Repair Regan Emission System
Replace Misc Parts Heating Vent

Part Issue System Electrical Aux
Diagnosis Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Repair Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Install/Remove Misc Parts Body Interior
Diagnosis System Air Conditionin
Quality Check System Air Conditionin
Replace Battery Charging System
Replace Blower Motor Air Conditionin
Replace Misc Parts Air Conditionin
Replace Wheel Steering Steering
Delivering Unit Vendor Delivery/Pickup
Diagnosis System Air Conditionin

Pick Up Unit Vendor Delivery/Pickup
Repair Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Repair Misc Parts Eng Diesel

Replace Compressor Air Conditionin
Replace Dryer Air Conditionin

Replace Front Bearing Axle Hub
Replace Link Steering D Steering

Test Drive TEST DRIVE Driveability
Replace Front Bearing Axle Hub
Diagnosis System Accessory Fire
Diagnosis System Air Conditionin
Replace Filter Fuel Pri Fuel System
Diagnosis System Cycle Eletrical
Replace Misc Parts Exhaust Engine
Test Drive Road Test Inspections
Diagnosis Battery Charging System
Diagnosis System Electrical Aux
Replace Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Delivering Unit Vendor Delivery/Pickup
Install/Remove Light Bar Accessory Fire
Repair Body Door Body Trks/Cars
Repair Door Pannel Body Interior
Repair Misc Parts Eng Diesel

Repair Mount Strut Suspension

Repair Seal Door Body Interior
Replace Front Brake Disc Pad Brakes Hyd
Replace Front Rotor Brake Brakes Hyd
Replace Misc Parts Charging System
Repair Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Diagnosis Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Diagnosis Wiring Interior Body Interior
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02/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
12/21/2020
12/21/2020
12/21/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/07/2020
08/24/2020
08/25/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/07/2020
07/22/2020
07/20/2020
07/13/2020
07/17/2020
07/06/2020
07/09/2020
06/03/2020
06/01/2020
06/02/2020
06/03/2020
06/01/2020
06/03/2020
05/22/2020
05/09/2020
03/30/2020
03/31/2020
03/25/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/04/2020
02/19/2020
02/19/2020
02/10/2020
02/10/2020
02/07/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
01/14/2020
01/06/2020
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
10/07/2019
10/01/2019
10/01/2019
10/01/2019

Other Repairs

Replace Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Delivering Unit City Hall Delivery/Pickup
Install/Remove Misc Parts Radio AM/FM/PA
Repair Tool Box Body Trks/Cars

Replace Battery Cranking System

Replace Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Install/Remove Pedal Brake Brakes Hyd
Repair Misc Parts Body Interior

Replace Misc Parts Charging System
Replace Switch Window Glass-Component
Replace Bulb Headlight Light System
Diagnosis Assembly Eng Diesel

Repair Misc Parts Eng Diesel

Replace Bulb Headlight Light System
Replace Light Interior Light System
Replace System Air Conditionin

Diagnosis Bulb Headlight Light System
Install/Remove Misc Parts Wheel / Rim
Replace L/Rear Tire Heavy Tire / Tube
Diagnosis Siren Asm Accessory Fire
Install/Remove Siren Asm Accessory Fire
Diagnosis Bulb Headlight Light System
Replace L/Rear Tire Heavy Tire / Tube
Install/Remove Clamp Hose Eng Cooling
Re-Enforce Regenartion Eng Diesel
Repair DOOR HANDLE Body Interior
Replace All Blade W/S Wiper Glass-Component
Test Drive TEST DRIVE Driveability
Wiring Repair Misc Parts Body Interior
Repair Misc Parts Eng Diesel

Diagnosis Tire Industrial Tire / Tube
Diagnosis Cont Ride Heigh Suspension
Replace Light Exterior Light System
Repair Park Brk shoes Brakes Hyd

Repair Misc Parts Eng Diesel

Replace Front Seat Complete Body Interior
Repair Misc Parts Eng Diesel

Repair Regan Emission System

Repair Seat Complete Body Interior
Install/Remove Regulator Volta ChargingSys Aux
Replace Seal Bearing Axle Hub

Replace Rear Caliper Brake Brakes Hyd
Replace Rear Tire Heavy Tire / Tube
Repair System Brakes Hyd

Repair Systems Access Police

Towing System Hook Tow

Replace Pump Engine Wat Eng Cooling
Towing System Hook Tow

Repair Misc Parts Charging System

Repair Regan Emission System

Diagnosis Tire Heavy Tire / Tube

Inspect PRE TRIP INSPEC Inspections
Pick Up Unit Vendor Delivery/Pickup
Replace Hose Radiator U Eng Cooling
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09/03/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
08/31/2019
08/27/2019
08/20/2019
08/20/2019
08/17/2019
07/30/2019
08/02/2019
07/02/2019
06/24/2019
06/25/2019
06/25/2019
06/24/2019
06/25/2019
06/25/2019
06/10/2019
05/31/2019
03/25/2019
03/13/2019
03/13/2019
03/14/2019
02/12/2019
02/12/2019
02/05/2019
01/24/2019
01/18/2019
01/16/2019
01/18/2019
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
10/19/2018
10/03/2018
09/17/2018
09/10/2018
08/08/2018
06/21/2018
06/21/2018
06/21/2018
06/21/2018
06/21/2018
06/12/2018
06/12/2018
05/25/2018
05/07/2018
05/03/2018
03/16/2018
02/21/2018
02/14/2018
02/14/2018
01/16/2018

Other Repairs

Part Issue Altenartor Charging System
Repair Regan Emission System

Repair System Brakes Hyd

Replace Light Exterior Light System
Replace Rear Mount Shock Suspension
Replace Belt Alternator Charging System
Replace Front Tire Heavy Tire / Tube
Diagnosis Battery Charging System
Replace Battery Charging System
Fabricate MiscPartsNonVeh Fab Shop
Part Issue System Air Conditionin
Replace R/Front Tire Light Tire / Tube
Repair Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Install/Remove Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Part Issue System Air Conditionin

Part Issue System Light System

Replace Hose Air Cond Air Conditionin
Replace Trim Body Interior

ZZZ VA State Insp Inspections

Replace NozzleW/S Wash Glass-Component
Replace Blade W/S Wiper Glass-Component
Replace Battery Charging System

Part Issue System Light System

Repair Regan Emission System

Replace Evaporator Air Conditionin
Diagnosis Assembly Eng Diesel

Replace Filter Fuel Pri Fuel System

Part Issue System Electrical Aux
Replace Switch W/S Wipe Glass-Component
Pick Up Unit Vendor Delivery/Pickup
Repair Misc Parts Accessory Fire

Replace Misc Parts Eng Diesel

Diagnosis System Radio 2-Way

Repair System Accessory Fire

Part Issue System Electrical Aux
Repair Door Pannel Body Interior

Part Issue DOOR HANDLE Body Interior
Inspect System Eng Diesel

Repair DOOR HANDLE Body Interior
Inspect Misc Parts Access General
Repair System Accessory Fire

Replace All Brake Disc Pad Brakes Hyd
Replace All Tire Industrial Tire / Tube
Replace Wiper Windshiel Glass-Component
Delivering Unit Vendor Delivery/Pickup
Replace Light Bar Accessory Fire
Diagnosis Tire Heavy Tire / Tube
Diagnosis System Eng Diesel

Replace Blower Motor Air Conditionin
Repair DOOR HANDLE Body Interior
Replace Light Exterior Light System
Repair DOOR HANDLE Body Interior
Replace Misc Parts Air Conditionin
Replace Light Exterior Light System
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01/12/2018
12/20/2017
11/01/2017
09/18/2017
06/20/2017
06/09/2017
05/25/2017
05/19/2017
04/11/2017
03/27/2017
03/21/2017
03/01/2017
09/28/2016
09/26/2016
07/26/2016
07/05/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016

Other Repairs

Replace Battery Charging System
Towing System Hook Tow

Diagnosis System Accessory Fire
Replace Front Tire Heavy Tire / Tube
Replace All Brake Disc Pad Brakes Hyd
Load test Battery Charging System
Install/Remove Strobe Lite Asy Accessory Fire
Diagnosis System Air Conditionin

Towing System Hook Tow

Repair System Accessory Fire

Adjust System Accessory Fire

Diagnosis Battery Charging System
Repair Misc Parts Body Interior

Repair System Access General

Repair System Accessory Fire

Repair System Access General

Diagnosis Battery Charging System
Inspect PRE TRIP INSPEC Inspections
Install/Remove Misc Parts Accessory Fire
Install/Remove On Spot Chains Accessory Fire
ZZZ VA State Insp Inspections



